
 
 
 

 

 

Headteacher: Miss Elizabeth Whittingham 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Term Starts Term Ends 

Autumn Term 1 Tuesday 5th  September 2023 Thursday 19th October  

Half term Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October  

Autumn Term 2 Monday 30th  October  Friday 22nd  December 

Christmas Break Monday 25th December – Friday 5th  January 2024 

Spring Term 1 Tuesday 9th January 2024 Friday 16th February 

Half term Monday 19th  February – Friday 23rd  February  

Spring Term 2 Monday 26th February Thursday 28th March 

Easter Break Friday 29th March  -  Friday 12th April 

Summer Term 1  Monday 15th April  Friday 24th May 

May Bank Holiday  Monday 6th   May  

Half Term Monday 27th  May  - Friday 31st May   

Summer Term 2 Monday 3rd June  Friday 19th   July 

 

  

*INSET Days - School Closed to Pupils: 

Monday 4th September 2023      

Friday 20th October 

Monday 8th January 2024 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 

 

BYLEY PRIMARY SCHOOL & NURSERY  
MOSS LANE BYLEY (NR MIDDLEWICH) 

CHESHIRE  CW10 9NG 

Tel/fax:  01606 832519  

 
email: head@byley.cheshire.sch.uk 

http://byleyprimary.schools.uk.com 

School Term Dates 2023-24 
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